




NPLLYJ-01|34| 23 MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH February YEAR-2023 
BATCH Regular Summer 2023 +Odd Winter 2023 

NAME OF THE SIGN OF SIGNATURE & 
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching REMARK(IF 

APPLICABLE) 
FACULTY FACULTY 

03-02-2023 Friday 2 to 3pm PT Management in Neonatal ICU Classroom teaching/Case Dr Ramya 

based learning Shetty 

PT Management in Peripheral Classroom teaching/Case Dr Pournima 2 06-02-2023 Monday 3 to 4pm 
Vascular Disorders based learning Pawar 

Classroom teaching/Case Dr Ramya 
3 10-02-2023 Friday 2 to 3pm PT Management in Neonatal ICU 

based learning Shetty 

PT Management in Peripheral Classroom teaching/Case 

based learning 
Dr Pournima 

13-02-2023 Monday 3 to 4pm 4 
Vascular Disorders Pawar 

PT Management in Prevention of 
Classroom teaching/Case Dr Ramya 

5 17-02-2023 Friday 2 to 3pm Respiratory complications in Spinall based learning Shetty Cord Injury 

PT Management in Abdominal 

Surgeries 
Classroom teaching/Case Dr Deepika 

6 20-02-2023 Monday 3 to 4pm based learning Burman 

7 24-02-2023 Friday 2 to 3pmn CME on Recent advances in Disorders of the Alveolar Capillary Interstitium 

PT Management in Prevention of 
Classroom teaching/Case 

based learning 

Dr Ramya 
8 27-02-2023 Monday 3 to 4pm Respiratory complications in Spinal Shetty 

Cord Injury 

( 
Dr VarprOPELGÓR 

DR.SNEHARTHaEEY 
Dr Snehai GhodeyN 
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MPc CBR 0s/ss72023 MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
LECTURE PLAN Community Physiotherapy 
DEPARTMENT Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 
MONTH February-2023 
BATCH Summer Batch 2022-23

SR. 
SIGNATURE & REMARK 

(IF APPLICABLE) 
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching 

SIGN OF 
NO NAME OF FACULTY 

FACULTY

Wed 01-02-2023 3:00 to 4:00 pm Introduction to Obesity & Anthropometric 1 

measurements Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

Pathophysiology, Causes & Risk factors of 
Obesity

3 Tues 07-02-2023 2:00 to 3:00 pm Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

Wed 08-02-2023 3:00 to 4:00 pm 4 Antenatal care Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar

Physiological changes duringageing- MSK|
& Neuro System 

Tues 14-02-2023 2:00 to 3:00 pm Dr. Anuradha Sutar Didactic 

Wed 15-02-2023 3:00 to 4:00 pm Management of Obesity Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

Tues 21-02-2023 2:00 to 3:00 pm Disability Evaluation Types & Prevention Dr. Nitin NikhadeDidactic

Physiological changes during ageing-
Cardiorespiratory System 

Wed 22-02-2023 3:00 to 4:00 pm Dr. Anuradha Sutar Didactic

28-02-2023 2:00 to 3:00 pm Dr. Nitin Nikhade hasa 
8 Tues Disability Evaluation Didactic

THERA Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

7109|22 

Dr. Sméhal Ghodey 
HOD Community Physiotherapy 

DR.SNEPRINCIPA HODE 
PROFESSOR MPR.T 921 
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